## Bamberg County Time Capsule Ambassador Program Application

\* Required

## Bamberg County Time Capsule Ambassador Program

The Bamberg County Time Capsule Ambassador Program is designed to recognize the importance of Bamberg County history and heritage and to encourage patriotism, community involvement, and education in our county's youth. The time capsule will be placed by the new courthouse annex and dedicated in July 2016. There are no specific directed duties or responsibilities, however:

The appointed Ambassadors are encouraged to:

- 1. Be present at the Time Capsule Interment Ceremony in July 2016 (exact date to be announced in June).
- 2. Remain aware of historical events in Bamberg County during the 50 year cycle of the Time Capsule interment.
- 3. Be present and participate at the Time Capsule dis-interment which is scheduled for July 2066.
- 4. Assist in the disposition/display of the items brought from the time capsule in 2066.
- 5. Participate in the selection of the items to be interred for another fifty year cycle beginning 2066.
- Participate in the re-interment of the Time Capsule for another fifty year cycle beginning 2066.

The Ambassadors will nominate their replacement to the Time Capsule committee in 2066 for the next 50 year cycle. The Ambassadors will receive recognition collectively at the July 2016 internment and hopefully in the year 2066.

This information will not be distributed, will not be made public, and will only be used for contact information and for placement in the time capsule. However, the Ambassadors' individual names and likenesses may be distributed to the media on the Bamberg County website, in press releases, and in captions for photos from the time capsule event.

DEADLINE: All applications must be received by Friday, June 10, 2016, for full consideration. Mail completed printed application to Bamberg County Time Capsule, C/O Mallory Biering, PO Box 149, Bamberg, SC 29003

1.	Ambassador Applicant Last Name: *
2.	Ambassador Applicant First Name: *
3.	Ambassador Applicant Age: *
4.	Ambassador Applicant School: *

1 of 3 5/17/2016 9:52 AM

5.	Applicant T-Shirt Size *			
	Mark only one oval.			
	Youth Small (YS)			
	Youth Medium (YM)			
	Youth Large (YL)			
	Youth Extra Large (YXL)			
	Adult Small (AS)			
	Adult Medium (AM)			
	Adult Large (AL)			
	Adult Extra Large (AXL)			
	Adult Extra Extra Large (AXXL)			
Parent (or legal custodian) Info				
6.	Parent Last Name: *			
7.	Parent First Name: *			
8.	Relation to Applicant: *			
9.	Street: *			
10.	City: *			
11.	State: *			
12.	ZIP: *			
13.	Telephone: *			

2 of 3 5/17/2016 9:52 AM

14	. Email: *
15	. Parent or Legal Guardian Approval *  Mark only one oval.
	Yes, I want my child to participate in the Bamberg County Time Capsule Ambassador Program. I understand that his/her name and photograph/likeness may be used in news release and stories regarding the Time Capsule and I agree with that use.
	No, I do not want my child to participate in the Time Capsule Ambassador program.



## Thank you for your interest in the Bamberg County Time Capsule Ambassador Program! We'll be in touch soon!

Powered by
Google Forms

3 of 3 5/17/2016 9:52 AM